
Naisjuuniorid
1. Valeria SARÕTŠEVA Pärnu LTK Vint-90
2. Adelina ZULFUKAROVA Rakvere Pinx
3. Gabrielė STRODOMSKYTĖ Leedu
4. Karolina KUZNECOVA Leedu
5. Lada TEREHOVA Venemaa
6. Medeinė STANKEVIČIŪTĖ Leedu
7. Jorune KOŽEMIAKINAITĖ Leedu
8. Kerstin KINGO Tartu SS Kalev

Meesjuuniorid
1. Mart LUUK Pärnu LTK Vint-90
2. Mihkel PAE Tartu SS Kalev
3. Rainer VALO Viljandi LTK Sakala
4. Vilius SAMAKALJEVAS Leedu
5. Karl Paul PARMAKSON Tartu SS Kalev
6. Oskar PUKK Tartu SS Kalev
7. Eligius KLARENBEEK Leedu
8. Ken TALPAS-TALTSEPP Pärnu LTK Vint-90
9. Lauri LEPPIK Tartu SS Kalev

10. Augustas SABALIAUSKAS Leedu
11. Markkos PUKK Tartu SS Kalev
12. Vakaris ADOMAITIS Leedu
13. Karl Aleksander SIRP Tartu SS Kalev

Naisüksikmäng
1. Valeria SARÕTŠEVA Pärnu LTK Vint-90
2. Svea ONNO Tartu SS Kalev Naisveteranid I
3. Adelina ZULFUKAROVA Rakvere Pinx
4. Aili KULDKEPP Rapla Naisveteranid II
5. Ljudmilla GUSSEVA Kohtla-Järve Naisveteranid III
6. Auli PUKK Tartu

Evelin Lestali Mälestusturniir 2015
Tartu, 13. september 2015.a

Paremusjärjestused



Meesveteranid
1. Urmas KING Pärnu LTK Vint-90
2. Konstantin KRASNOV Venemaa/Pihkva
3. Andrei TEREHOV Venemaa
4. Andres HÕRAK Tartu LTK PiPo
5. Neeme KAUROV Tartu LTK PiPo
6. Rünno VEIDRIK Keila LTK Pinksiproff
7. Tõnu KAPPER Jõhvi LTK Üksteist
8. Tauris PÄLL Tallinn
9. Sergei TERAŠKEVICH Venemaa/Pihkva

10. Arvi ALL Võru LTS
11. Peeter SUMRE Pärnu LTK Vint-90
12. Toomas VAHTRA Põlvamaa
13. Peep PARMAKSON Tartu SS Kalev
14. Sergei VOLKOV Venemaa/Pihkva
15. Eduard KABARCHUK Venemaa/Pihkva
16. Igor MALYHIN Venemaa/Pihkva
17. Raoul KOSEMÄE Räpina
18. Voldemar VESI Räpina
19. Tarmo KÄÄRIK Tartu
20. Arvo NÄKK Tartu LTK PiPo
21. Marek KOTKAS Elva
22. August-Ervin OJA TÜ ASK
23. Lauri HALLIK Tallinn
24. Ärni MÜÜR Tallinn
25. Andrus PUKK Tartu
26. Leonid PÄRTEL Tartu
27. Lemmit TOOMRA Jõhvi LTK Üksteist
28. Vadim RAUD Tartu



Mehed
1. Rivo SAAREMÄE Viljandi LTK Sakala
2. Aleksei NIKONOROV Maardu LTK
3. Mihkel PAE Tartu SS Kalev
4. Urmas KING Pärnu LTK Vint-90
5. Mart LUUK Pärnu LTK Vint-90
6. Rainer VALO Viljandi LTK Sakala
7. Oskar PUKK Tartu SS Kalev
8. Mart PAE Tartu SS Kalev
9. Raido TSÄKO Tartu

10. Tauris PÄLL Tallinn
11. Andres HÕRAK Tartu LTK PiPo
12. Lauri LEPPIK Tartu SS Kalev
13. Tarmo KÄÄRIK Tartu
14. Peeter SUMRE Pärnu LTK Vint-90
15. Rainer MICHELSON Võru LTS
16. Markkos PUKK Tartu SS Kalev
17. Karl Paul PARMAKSON Tartu SS Kalev
18. Neeme KAUROV Tartu LTK PiPo
19. Aarne PÕDER Tartu LTK PiPo
20. Peep PARMAKSON Tartu SS Kalev
21. Ken TALPAS-TALTSEPP Pärnu LTK Vint-90
22. Jevgeni SAPETA TÜ ASK
23. Tõnu KAPPER Jõhvi LTK Üksteist
24. Raul MEOS TÜ ASK
25. Arvi ALL Võru LTS
26. Raoul KOSEMÄE Räpina
27. Arvo NÄKK Tartu LTK PiPo
28. Marek KOTKAS Elva
29. Karl Aleksander SIRP Tartu SS Kalev
30. Kristjan KÄRNER Tartu
31. Martti LAAN TÜ ASK
32. Voldemar VESI KLUBITU
33. Reemet AMMER Tartu
34. Teet VAHER Tartu LTK PiPo
35. August-Ervin OJA TÜ ASK
36. Andrus PUKK Tartu
37. Hendrik KANGRO Metsvint
38. Martin PRINTSMAN Viljandi LTK Sakala


